
Leitershofen Bad Wörishofen Wittelsbach Klingenburg Augsburg Gesamt

Name Club 17.05.2025 28.06.2025 05.07.2025 28.09.2025 04.10.2025

Brutto Jungen Maximilian Wünschig Augsburg, GC 6 11 10 11 11 33

Paul Schroff Augsburg, GC 14 11 4 7 32

Timo Kalchgruber Klingenburg, GC Schloß 2 11 6 2 19

Laurenz Schlögl Bad Wörishofen, GC 4 8 1 2 14

Lukas Kaulke Leitershofen, GC 1 1 4 3 1 8

Philipp Lunzner Wittelsbacher GC 1 0 4 0 3 8

Felix Schäfer Wittelsbacher GC 1 1 2 1 4

Vinzent Ketterle Augsburg, GC 0 0 1 2 3

Anton Stocker Klingenburg, GC Schloß 0 1 0 0 1

Paul Karolczyk Klingenburg, GC Schloß 0 0 0

Philip Stocz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 0 3

Felix Krämer Klingenburg, GC Schloß 0 1

Noah Mödl Wittelsbacher GC 0 0

Brutto Mädchen Antonia Fritz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 13 10 6 29

Emilia Engels Augsburg, GC 7 6 10 23

Sophie Schmid Klingenburg, GC Schloß 0 3 2 0 0 5

Victoria Walter Bad Wörishofen, GC 1 1 1 1 3

Lina Nieberle Bad Wörishofen, GC 0 0 0 1 1

Mia Schuster Wittelsbacher GC 1

Netto Sophie Schmid Klingenburg, GC Schloß 11 26 18 17 20 64

Maximilian Wünschig Augsburg, GC 17 21 18 20 21 62

Laurenz Schlögl Bad Wörishofen, GC 21 24 16 15 61

Philipp Lunzner Wittelsbacher GC 25 7 18 10 14 57

Felix Schäfer Wittelsbacher GC 20 16 21 12 12 57

Paul Schroff Augsburg, GC 23 19 8 13 55

Lukas Kaulke Leitershofen, GC 17 17 19 19 16 55

Timo Kalchgruber Klingenburg, GC Schloß 12 23 17 12 52

Vinzent Ketterle Augsburg, GC 11 12 16 11 21 49

Antonia Fritz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 21 15 11 47

Victoria Walter Bad Wörishofen, GC 15 13 18 13 46

Lina Nieberle Bad Wörishofen, GC 12 17 8 14 43

Emilia Engels Augsburg, GC 14 12 17 43

Anton Stocker Klingenburg, GC Schloß 18 14 9 41

Felix Krämer Klingenburg, GC Schloß 20 13

Paul Karolczyk Klingenburg, GC Schloß 16 15

Philip Stocz Klingenburg, GC Schloß 9 16

Mia Schuster Wittelsbacher GC 18

Noah Mödl Wittelsbacher GC 8 6
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